
Swimming Carnival Season 2025
Please note the outdoor 50m pool has limited to no availability 

during this time.

Day Date Time Lanes Used
Wed 5 February 9:30am - 2:30pm All
Thu 6 February 9:30am - 2:30pm All
Fri 7 February 9:30am - 2:30pm All

Mon 10 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Tue 11 February 8:30am - 3:00pm 7
Wed 12 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Thu 13 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Fri 14 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Fri 14 February 3pm - 5pm All

Mon 17 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Tue 18 February 8:30am - 3:00pm 7
Wed 19 February 8:30am - 3:00pm All
Thu 20 February 8:00am - 3:00pm All
Fri 21 February 9:30am - 2:30pm All

Mon 24 February 8:00am - 3:00pm All
Tue 25 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Wed 26 February 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Thu 27 February 9:30am - 2:30pm All
Fri 28 February 8:30am - 3:00pm All

Mon 3 March 9:30am - 2:30pm 7
Tue 4 March 8:00am - 3:00pm All
Wed 5 March 8:00am - 3:00pm All
Thu  6 March 8:00am - 3:00pm All

Macquarie Fields Leisure Centre


